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Full Name

STEVEN CHARLES
SIMKANGA
ABUBAKARI HADIFU
NDIMGWANKO
HILDA A NICHOLAUS

ADELA WILLIAM
MANEGA
GAITIRYA MAHENDE

LEAH MYANDA JESTO

MWALIMU JULIUS K.NYERERE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
SINGLE ADMITTED STUDENTS 2024/2025

Gender Form Four

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

SHILYA SELEKA SONDA Female

EMMANUEL DOTTO

ZACHARIA

LACKSON CLEMENCE
OMARY

MEDADI MAYUNGA

HOSSEIN MZUME
JUMA

SAMSON MATAGE
MGINI

RAMADHAN RAJABU
MAKAME

SALUMU SELEMANI

OCTAVIAN COSMAS
LORI
SALUM SEIF

EZEKIEL ZABLON
JOSIAH

MATHAYO BAHATI
PETRO

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

$1488/0159/2021

S4225/0046/2021

S0207/0038/2020

S0196/0001/2021

$2288/0028/2011

$2245/0032/2010

$1425/0031/2010

$2870/0097/2019

S0631/0117/2012

S0386/0082/2007

S4252/0083/2019

P1074/0128/2017

S0465/0255/2012

$2476/0266/2009

$3646/0072/2017

S0132/0056/2004

S0499/0081/2021

S4379/0314/2021

Programme Name
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture

Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness

Admission Status
The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

College Name/School/Institute
School of Agriculture

School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of Agriculture
School of ICT and Business Studies
School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies
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26

27

28

29

30

ESTHER GOZIBART
RUGEMALILA
ALEX STEPHANO
JOTHAMU

ROMEO JASTINI
SWATI

ELIYA NICODEMUS
UMBAYDA

KILUMBA ELIAS CHULE

DORINI LAZARO
MUNGURE
JOSEPH LAZARO
SAMSON

AHIMIDIWE ANTHONY

MBWAMBO
DEOGRATIUS M
FAUSTINE

JUMA T MALIMA

OCTAVIUS SAULO

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

VENANCE VALENTINE Male

MASAWE

$1339/0005/2021

$4923/0019/2021

S0341/0081/2021

S0848/0056/2021

S0136/0068/2020

$1268/0023/2021

S0631/0103/2016

S0723/0001/2013

$1585/0038/2007

$2687/0072/2009

S0586/0064/2003

S0823/0277/2018

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural
Economics and Agribusiness

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

The applicant has single admission

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies

School of ICT and Business Studies






