MWALIMU JULIUS K.NYERERE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY

SINGLE ADMITTED STUDENTS 2024/2025

#	Full Name	Gender	Form Four	Programme Name	Admission Status	College Name/School/Institute
1	STEVEN CHARLES SIMKANGA	Male	S1488/0159/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
2	ABUBAKARI HADIFU NDIMGWANKO	Male	S4225/0046/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
3	HILDA A NICHOLAUS	Female	S0207/0038/2020	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
4	ADELA WILLIAM MANEGA	Female	S0196/0001/2021	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
5	GAITIRYA MAHENDE	Male	S2288/0028/2011	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
6	LEAH MYANDA JESTO	Female	S2245/0032/2010	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
7	SHILYA SELEKA SONDA	Female	S1425/0031/2010	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
8	EMMANUEL DOTTO ZACHARIA	Male	S2870/0097/2019	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
9	LACKSON CLEMENCE OMARY	Male	S0631/0117/2012	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
10	MEDADI MAYUNGA	Male	S0386/0082/2007	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
11	HOSSEIN MZUME JUMA	Male	S4252/0083/2019	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
12	SAMSON MATAGE MGINI	Male	P1074/0128/2017	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
13	RAMADHAN RAJABU MAKAME	Male	S0465/0255/2012	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
14	SALUMU SELEMANI	Male	S2476/0266/2009	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
15	OCTAVIAN COSMAS LORI	Male	S3646/0072/2017	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture	The applicant has single admission	School of Agriculture
16	SALUM SEIF	Male	S0132/0056/2004	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
17	EZEKIEL ZABLON JOSIAH	Male	S0499/0081/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
18	MATHAYO BAHATI PETRO	Male	S4379/0314/2021	_	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies

19	ESTHER GOZIBART RUGEMALILA	Female	S1339/0005/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
20	ALEX STEPHANO JOTHAMU	Male	S4923/0019/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
21	ROMEO JASTINI SWATI	Male	S0341/0081/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
22	ELIYA NICODEMUS UMBAYDA	Male	S0848/0056/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
23	KILUMBA ELIAS CHULE	Male	S0136/0068/2020	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
24	DORINI LAZARO MUNGURE	Female	S1268/0023/2021	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
25	JOSEPH LAZARO SAMSON	Male	S0631/0103/2016	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
26	AHIMIDIWE ANTHONY MBWAMBO	Female	S0723/0001/2013	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
27	DEOGRATIUS M FAUSTINE	Male	S1585/0038/2007	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
28	JUMA T MALIMA	Male	S2687/0072/2009	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
29	OCTAVIUS SAULO	Male	S0586/0064/2003	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies
30	VENANCE VALENTINE MASAWE	Male	S0823/0277/2018	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness	The applicant has single admission	School of ICT and Business Studies